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
offering top of line finishes – plank flooring, 
walk-in closets, quartz countertops, tile 
backsplash, under cabinet lighting, stainless 
steel appliances, tankless water heaters, nest 
thermostats, keyless entry and many more 
luxurious features. The community offers 64 
oversized garages (for an additional 
monthly fee) that will fit full size pickups, and 
select garages will offer electric vehicle 
charging stations. Community features 
include a BBQ grill area, conference room, 
trash valet and bicycle storage. $100 utility 

fee will cover 1G internet, water, sewer 
and trash. Tenants will be responsible for 
gas and electric separately through Black 
Hills Energy. Property is pet negotiable 
with restrictions (2 pets, size, age and 
breed restrictions), deposits and monthly 
fees apply.

tras
f
a
g

w

f

AVAILABLE
NOW!

Saddle Ridge
Apartments

1bd/1ba
   710 sq. ft.......................

$1,495-$1,695
2bd/2ba
   1005-1058 sq. ft. ........

$1,795-$1,850
Corner 2bd/2ba
   1204 sq. ft. .........................................

$2,195

ASK

ABOUT OUR

MOVEIN

SPECIAL

ASK

ABOUT OUR

MOVEIN

SPECIAL

S
o
w
b
s
t
l
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638-8660
OPPORTUNITY 

Your Success Is Our Success
603 E. 17th Street
kuz001@aol.com

www.KuzmaSuccess.com
Visual tour available

Our listings advertised on over 50 websites

YOUR REALTORS OF CHOICE

6310 Browning Dr. • $795,000
This beauti-
ful home 
is priced 
to sell. It 
features 4 
bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms, 
finished 
basement, 
4 additional 
outbuildings 
and beauti-
ful land-
scaping.	
#95979

Homes are Selling Fast, Now is the Time to List!

Interest Rates are Still Low,Interest Rates are Still Low,
Now is the Now is the 

Time to Buy!Time to Buy!

If you are looking for a career in real estate or 
just looking for a change of environment pleaseStop wasting thousands of dollars on rent 

when you can own your own home.
If you’re like most renters, you feel trapped within the walls of a house or apartment that doesn’t 

feel like yours. How could it when you’re not even permitted to bang in a nail or two without a 
hassle. You feel like you’re stuck in the renter’s rut with no way of rising up out of it and owning 
your own home. Call us at 307-638-8660 to help see if you qualify to purchase a home now!

Call Barbara Kuzma todayCall Barbara Kuzma today
(307) 630-1070(307) 630-1070

ATTENTION RENTERS:ATTENTION RENTERS:

Kaye
Ellis

630-9992

Tanya
Stogsdill
214-5515

Terry
Johnson

221-2958

TBD Deming Dr.
1.13 Acres. #73346 . . . . . . .      

$250,000
TBD Wills Rd.

.32 Acres. #91056  . . . . . . . . .       
$175,000

TBD Monument Rd.
36.49 Acres. #94226 . . . . . .

$125,000
TBD W. 8th St.

.15 Acres. #96120 . . . . . . . . . . .         
$60,000

Kishore 
Kodru

316-7130

Troy
Ryan

635-8024

Donna 
Rose

287-3264

Lori
Kuzma

970-227-6223

Cindy
Noyes

214-4825

Barbara
Kuzma
CRB, CRS, GRI
Owner/Broker

630-1070
Mary

Honeycutt
631-2550

LAND

404 Maxwell Ave. • $299,500
Two 
bedroom, 
1 bath, new 
electrical 
and updat-
ed flooring 
on the main 
level. Enjoy 
a spacious 
fenced 
backyard, 

large side yard, 2-car detached garage and 
dedicated RV/boat parking. Plenty of room to 
grow or entertain, move-in ready and packed 
with potential. Don’t miss this one!	 #96821

5021 Sagebrush Ave. • $369,000
Charming 
brick 4 
bedroom, 2 
bath home 
with updat-
ed kitchen 
and baths, 
newer 
systems, 
finished 
basement,    

fenced yard, sprinkler system, oversized 
garage with dual doors to covered patio, RV 
parking. A perfect blend of comfort and style 
— don’t miss this one.	 #97079

314 Apricot St. • $412,900
Inviting 3 
bedroom, 2 
bath ranch 
style with 
partially 
finished 
basement 
offering a 
nice 2nd 

living room. Open living and kitchen areas with 
split bedrooms. Stainless appliances in kitchen 
and attractive wood cabinet. Nest thermostat 
and central A/C for additional comforts. Seller 
is offering $5,000 towards buyers’ closing 
costs and prepaids.	 #96642
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